O E] E Catwalks & Presentations

Shanghai Fall Winter 25-26
Fashion Week dates : March 25 - April 01
Definitive schedule

TUESDAY MARCH 25 CATWALKS
6.30pm EP YAYING Xintiandi - Taiping Park

WED. MARCH 26 CATWALKS

1.00pm MARKGONG Rockbund Labelhood - Hugiu Road
Waitan District, Huangpu - 200085

2.30pm NMTG Xintiandi - Taiping Park

4.30pm SENSIYARN Xintiandi - Taiping Park

5.30pm LORENA ANTONIAZZI Xintiandi - Taiping Park

7.00pm THE BRIDAL BY THE ATELIER New Bund 31 - Quintan Area at
Pudong District 666 Haiyang W Rd
- 200124

7.30pm J RUREMINDS Xintiandi - Taiping Park

8.00pm YIRANTIAN Rockbund Labelhood - Hugiu Road
Waitan District, Huangpu - 200085

9.00pm SHORT SENTENCE Xintiandi - Taiping Park

THURSDAY MARCH 27 CATWALKS

1.00pm JARELZHANG Rockbund Labelhood - Hugiu Road
Waitan District, Huangpu - 200085

1.30pm XUZHI Xintiandi - Taiping Park

2.00pm LINH NGA COUTURE New Bund 31 - Quintan Area at
Pudong District 666 Haiyang W Rd
- 200124

2.30pm BILLIONDEVON Xintiandi - Taiping Park

4.30pm TOY STORY: 30 YEARS AND BEYOND Xintiandi - Taiping Park

5.30pm LFAX Xintiandi - Taiping Park

7.30pm AS DALIO Xintiandi - Taiping Park

8.00pm OUDE WAAG Rockbund Labelhood - Hugiu Road
Waitan District, Huangpu - 200085

8.30pm AWR Xintiandi - Taiping Park

8.30pm MISTBYWOO New Bund 31 - Quintan Area at
Pudong District 666 Haiyang W Rd
- 200124

FRIDAY MARCH 28 CATWALKS

1.00pm ILI NODE Rockbund Labelhood - Hugiu Road
Waitan District, Huangpu - 200085

2.00pm BEYOND COUTURE New Bund 31 - Quintan Area at



FRIDAY MARCH 28 CATWALKS

2.30pm
5.30pm
7.30pm
8.00pm

8.00pm

8.30pm

GOLDLION 3388
FIVE PLUS
THREEGUN

LIZ SHINE COUTURE

WMWM

COMME MOI

Pudong District 666 Haiyang W Rd
- 200124

Xintiandi - Taiping Park
Xintiandi - Taiping Park
Xintiandi - Taiping Park

New Bund 31 - Quintan Area at
Pudong District 666 Haiyang W Rd
- 200124

Rockbund Labelhood - Hugiu Road
Waitan District, Huangpu - 200085

Xintiandi - Taiping Park

SATURDAY MARCH 29 CATWALKS

1.00pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

6.30pm
7.30pm

8.00pm

8.30pm

PRIVATE POLICY

HEMU
PAPI LAV

ONLY
LE NGOK

ZITA TAN

AUTEUR

WANG FENG COUTURE

YOUWEI

Rockbund Labelhood - Hugiu Road
Waitan District, Huangpu - 200085

Xintiandi - Taiping Park

Rockbund Labelhood - Hugiu Road
Waitan District, Huangpu - 200085

Xintiandi - Taiping Park

Rockbund Labelhood - Hugiu Road
Waitan District, Huangpu - 200085

Rockbund Labelhood - Hugiu Road
Waitan District, Huangpu - 200085

Xintiandi - Taiping Park

New Bund 31 - Quintan Area at
Pudong District 666 Haiyang W Rd
- 200124

Xintiandi - Taiping Park

SUNDAY MARCH 30 CATWALKS

1.00pm

1.30pm
2.30pm
6.00pm

6.30pm

6.30pm

7.30pm
8.00pm

WEIRAEN

GUANJU
O.SERENDIPITY
GUEST HOUSE

LELALES

TONGWANG

LSOUL
HUSHEGUANG HAUTE COUTURE

Rockbund Labelhood - Hugiu Road
Waitan District, Huangpu - 200085

Xintiandi - Taiping Park
Xintiandi - Taiping Park

Rockbund Labelhood - Hugiu Road
Waitan District, Huangpu - 200085

Rockbund Labelhood - Hugiu Road
Waitan District, Huangpu - 200085

Rockbund Labelhood - Hugiu Road
Waitan District, Huangpu - 200085

Xintiandi - Taiping Park

New Bund 31 - Quintan Area at
Pudong District 666 Haiyang W Rd



SUNDAY MARCH 30 CATWALKS

- 200124

8.00pm SWAYING/KNIT Rockbund Labelhood - Hugiu Road
Waitan District, Huangpu - 200085

8.30pm RUIRUIRUI Xintiandi - Taiping Park

MONDAY MARCH 31 CATWALKS

1.00pm AO YES Rockbund Labelhood - Hugiu Road
Waitan District, Huangpu - 200085

2.30pm SPARKLE BY KAREN CHAN Xintiandi - Taiping Park

5.30pm SHETELLS Xintiandi - Taiping Park

7.30pm MARCHESA New Bund 31 - Quintan Area at
Pudong District 666 Haiyang W Rd
- 200124

9.00pm SHUSHU/TONG Rockbund Labelhood - Hugiu Road

Waitan District, Huangpu - 200085


http://www.tcpdf.org

