

Catwalks & Presentations Shanghai Fall Winter 25-26 Fashion Week dates : March 25 - April 01 Definitive schedule

TUESDAY MA	RCH 25 CATWALKS	
6.30pm	EP YAYING	Xintiandi - Taiping Park
WED. MARCH	126 CATWALKS	
1.00pm	MARKGONG	Rockbund Labelhood - Huqiu Road Waitan District, Huangpu - 200085
2.30pm	NMTG	Xintiandi - Taiping Park
4.30pm	SENSIYARN	Xintiandi - Taiping Park
5.30pm	LORENA ANTONIAZZI	Xintiandi - Taiping Park
7.00pm	THE BRIDAL BY THE ATELIER	New Bund 31 - Quintan Area at Pudong District 666 Haiyang W Rd - 200124
7.30pm	J RUREMINDS	Xintiandi - Taiping Park
8.00pm	YIRANTIAN	Rockbund Labelhood - Huqiu Road Waitan District, Huangpu - 200085
9.00pm	SHORT SENTENCE	Xintiandi - Taiping Park
THURSDAY M	IARCH 27 CATWALKS	
1.00pm	JARELZHANG	Rockbund Labelhood - Huqiu Road Waitan District, Huangpu - 200085
1.30pm	XUZHI	Xintiandi - Taiping Park
2.00pm	LINH NGA COUTURE	New Bund 31 - Quintan Area at Pudong District 666 Haiyang W Rd - 200124
2.30pm	BILLIONDEVON	Xintiandi - Taiping Park
4.30pm	TOY STORY: 30 YEARS AND BEYOND	Xintiandi - Taiping Park
5.30pm	LFAX	Xintiandi - Taiping Park
7.30pm	AS DALIO	Xintiandi - Taiping Park
8.00pm	OUDE WAAG	Rockbund Labelhood - Huqiu Road Waitan District, Huangpu - 200085
8.30pm	AWR	Xintiandi - Taiping Park
8.30pm	MISTBYWOO	New Bund 31 - Quintan Area at Pudong District 666 Haiyang W Rd - 200124

FRIDAY MARCH 28 CATWALKS				
1.00pm	ILI NODE	Rockbund Labelhood - Huqiu Road Waitan District, Huangpu - 200085		
2.00pm	BEYOND COUTURE	New Bund 31 - Quintan Area at		

## FRIDAY MARCH 28 CATWALKS

		Pudong District 666 Haiyang W Rd - 200124
2.30pm	GOLDLION 3388	Xintiandi - Taiping Park
5.30pm	FIVE PLUS	Xintiandi - Taiping Park
7.30pm	THREEGUN	Xintiandi - Taiping Park
8.00pm	LIZ SHINE COUTURE	New Bund 31 - Quintan Area at Pudong District 666 Haiyang W Rd - 200124
8.00pm	WMWM	Rockbund Labelhood - Huqiu Road Waitan District, Huangpu - 200085
8.30pm	COMME MOI	Xintiandi - Taiping Park
SATURDAY M	ARCH 29 CATWALKS	
1.00pm	PRIVATE POLICY	Rockbund Labelhood - Huqiu Road Waitan District, Huangpu - 200085
3.30pm	HEMU	Xintiandi - Taiping Park
4.00pm	PAPI LAV	Rockbund Labelhood - Huqiu Road Waitan District, Huangpu - 200085
4.30pm	ONLY	Xintiandi - Taiping Park
5.00pm	LE NGOK	Rockbund Labelhood - Huqiu Road Waitan District, Huangpu - 200085
6.30pm	ZITA TAN	Rockbund Labelhood - Huqiu Road Waitan District, Huangpu - 200085
7.30pm	AUTEUR	Xintiandi - Taiping Park
8.00pm	WANG FENG COUTURE	New Bund 31 - Quintan Area at Pudong District 666 Haiyang W Rd - 200124
8.30pm	YOUWEI	Xintiandi - Taiping Park

SUNDAY MARCH 30 CATWALKS				
1.00pm	WEIRAEN	Rockbund Labelhood - Huqiu Road Waitan District, Huangpu - 200085		
1.30pm	GUANJU	Xintiandi - Taiping Park		
2.30pm	O.SERENDIPITY	Xintiandi - Taiping Park		
6.00pm	GUEST HOUSE	Rockbund Labelhood - Huqiu Road Waitan District, Huangpu - 200085		
6.30pm	LELALES	Rockbund Labelhood - Huqiu Road Waitan District, Huangpu - 200085		
6.30pm	TONGWANG	Rockbund Labelhood - Huqiu Road Waitan District, Huangpu - 200085		
7.30pm	LSOUL	Xintiandi - Taiping Park		
8.00pm	HUSHEGUANG HAUTE COUTURE	New Bund 31 - Quintan Area at Pudong District 666 Haiyang W Rd		

## SUNDAY MARCH 30 CATWALKS

		- 200124
8.00pm	SWAYING/KNIT	Rockbund Labelhood - Huqiu Road Waitan District, Huangpu - 200085
8.30pm	RUIRUIRUI	Xintiandi - Taiping Park
MONDAY MARCH 31 CATWALKS		
1.00pm	AO YES	Rockbund Labelhood - Huqiu Road Waitan District, Huangpu - 200085
2.30pm	SPARKLE BY KAREN CHAN	Xintiandi - Taiping Park
5.30pm	SHETELLS	Xintiandi - Taiping Park
7.30pm	MARCHESA	New Bund 31 - Quintan Area at Pudong District 666 Haiyang W Rd - 200124
9.00pm	SHUSHU/TONG	Rockbund Labelhood - Huqiu Road Waitan District, Huangpu - 200085